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7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 4 Jack Simpson
9.15 The Ramblers Vocal Quar-e
9.32 . Light Orchestras
10. 0. Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Henry Croud-
son (organ)
10.30 Musjc While You Work11. 0 Favourite Classics
12. O Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. _Round the Capstan
2.15 "The Blue Pool of Waka-
tipu,"’*talk by Florrie Hogarth
2.30 Carefree Cavalcade
3. 0 CLASSICAL MUSIC
Serenade in C, Op. 48

Tohaikovski
The War March of the Priests

Mendelssohn
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 ‘"Vagabonds"
4.15 Some Rhythmic Novelties
4.30 Children’s Session: Kooka-
burra Stories
4.45 Songs of the Great Out-doors
5.15 Dance Hits of To-day
6. 0 "Nandom Harvest"
6.13 Some South American
Rhythm °

6.30 LONDON NEWS2 News from the Labour
Market
7.15 "Hills of Home"
7.30 Evening Programme
"The Masqueraders"
7.45 Some Recent Dance Hits8.0 "Laura"

* "Streamline" (first epl-
sode)
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background
9.30 Classical Music
Benno Moiseiwitsch (piano),
and the London PhilharmonicOrchestra
Concerto No. 5&5 in E Flat
("Emperor") Beethoven
Fritz Kreisler (violin)
Rondo (‘‘Haffner’ Serenade)

Mozart
Beniamino Gigll (tenor)
Amaryliis Caccini
O Del Mio Amato Ben Donaudy
Eastman-Rochester SymphonyOrchestra
Jubilee ("‘Symphonic Sketches"
Suite) Chadwick

10.90 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS.
9.4 Orchestras Around theWorld: England
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Friends of Famous Queens:Four Marys, talk by Mary Wig-
ley
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "Famous
Opera Houses, Rome’’
11. 0 Cricket: Fiji v. Otago
12. 0 Cricket Commentary
12.15 p.m. Lunch Music
1.30 Broadcast to Schools
1.60 Cricket Commentary
B94 George Wright (organ)

2.15 Cricket Commentary
2.30 Music While You Work
3.0 Their History on Record:
Eugene Ormandy
3.15 French Lessons to Post-
Primary Pupils
3.27 Cricket Scoreboard
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Variations and Fugue on a
Theme by Handel BrahmsTrio in C Minor, Op. 66

Mendelssohn
4.27 Cricket Scoreboard
4.30 Children’s Hour: Nature
Night
5. 0 Musical Comedy Gems6.4 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Fiji-Otago Cricket Match
7.11 Selence and Democracy,talk by Bertrand Russell
(BBC Production)

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Music ig Where You Find It,"
by NZBS Mobile Unit
7.45 Brains Trust: Mrs. Woot-
ton, Commdr. A. B. Campbell, R.
J. Cruickshank, Col. Walter
Elliott, Sir Malcolm Sargent, and
questionmaster Donald McCul-lough
(RBC Production)

8.15 Masterpieces of Music, byDr. V. E. Galway
Sonata for and Piano

Franck
8.54 Centennial Reporter
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background
9.30 Otago’s Centennial
40. 0 Accent on Melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down
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4.30 p.m. Light Music
5. 0 Recent Releases
5.15 Sengtime with Al Bowlly
6. 0 Gay Tunes
6.15 Hawaiian Melodies2 Concert Platform: FamousArtists \

7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 Bandstand
8. 0 Music for Romance
8.30 "The Corsican Brothers"
9. 0 The Allen Roth Show
9.15
9.42
1

"Serenade"
Light Concert Programme

0.30 Close down
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7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS9.4 "Joan of Arc’
9.31 A.C.E. Talk: Jam and Jelly
Making
9.45 Interlude for Strings
10. QO Devotional Service10.18 "Hollywood Holiday"
12. QO Lunch Musie
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.9 "The Defender"
2.15 CLASSICAL HOUR
‘9
Brahms’ Chamber Mosic
String Quartet in B Flat, Op. 673.0 Repeat Performance
3.15 French Lessons to Post-~
Primary Schools
3.30 Hospital Session4. 0 Hits of Yesteryear
4.30 Children’s Hour: Favourite
Fairytales and Pets’ Corner
5. 0 English Dance Bands
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 After Dinner Music

7.30 "Melba"
8. 0 Brains Trust: Can any-
body ever achieve a state of
absolute contentment? What is
glamour?
8.30 "ITMA"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background
9.30 "The Phantom Fleet’?

(BBC. Production)
10. 0 Modern Dance Music
10.30 Close down

Monday. Mareh 15Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m. )

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
|
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.m.
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6. 0 a.m. Wake Up! (Phil Shone)
8.45 Auckland District WeatherForecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Spectator
10. O Trans-Atiantio Liner: The
News Reporter
10.15 Pride and Prejudice
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating Session
(Anne Stewart)
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Thea)12.0 Lunch Programme: Roy
Fox
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
1. 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Home Service Session3. 0 Manhattan Medley3.30 Lucienne Boyer4.0 Eddie Duchin and his Or-
chestra
5. 0 Windjammer: Mate of the
Broderick Castle
EVENING PROGRAMME
Just for You
KidnappedThis is My Story
Bluey and Curley
Case for Cleveland: Ban-
of Fear
The Listeners’ Club
First Light Fraser Returns
Ralph and Betty
Rhythmic Interlude
Radio Editor
Radio PlayhouseOBR
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9. Latest Recorded Musio
10. 0 The People’s Pen10.30 Music of the Moment
11. 0 Variety Band Box11.15 Youth Must Have its Swing12. 0 Close down
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6. 0 am. Start the Day Right
8. 0 Parade @f Song Hits
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morning Serenade
9.45 Turner Layton Sings
10. O Trans-Atiantic Liner: The
Discontented Dancer
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. & Home Decorating Session
Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
12. 0 Bright Music
1. 1 p.m. Mirthful Mealtime
Music
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories (first broadcast)
_- oO Miss Trent's Children
2.30 Home Service Session
3. 0 Wayne King Entertains
3.30 Andre Kostelanetz and RiseStevens
4. 0 In Popular Vein
5. 0 Windjammer: The General
Grant
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Modern Piano Styles
6.30 Answer Please7.0 #£«°'This Is My Story
7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:The Old Pig, by Ursula Bloom,and Earthwards to Heaven, byPeter Reynders
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Intermezzo Pizzicato
8.45 Give It a Name Jackpots
9. 0 Radio Playhouse
9.46 Hungarian Folk Songs andDances
10. 0 Flying 65
10.15 Tenor Time
11. 0 Musical World Tour
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. Oa.m. Break @’ Day Music
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Strings of the Salon Group
10. 0 Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
Stolen Masterpiece
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10,30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating Session
Shopping Reporter’s Session
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.15 . Musical Potpourri
2.30 Home Service (Molly)
3. 0 Songs of Ethelbert Nevin
3.15 scent on Strings: AlbertSandler
3.30 Layton and JohnstoneSouvenirs
4.0 On the Hill Billy Trail
4.30 In Modern Mood
4.45 Children’s Session
5. 0 Windjammer: Cutty Sark’s
Unlucky Voyage (Pt. 4) °

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Your Music and Mine
6.30 Three Generations6.45 Out of the Box452 This is My Story7.15 Three Musketeers
7.30 A Case for Cleveland: The
Morgana Case
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
The Dream of Akinosu Ke, byLafcadio Hearn
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Allen Roth Takes Over
8.45 Do You Know?9. 0 Radio Playhouse9.30 Let’s Keep It Bright
9.45 Music From the EarlyTalkies Era
10. 0 Thanks for the Song10.15 Tale of Hollywood11.15 Swing Time12.0 Close down
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0 a.m. London News
. & Start the Day Right
i) Morning Meditation5 Morning Star
0 Morning Recipe Session
.30 Victor Young’s Orchestra
9.45 Richard Crooks (tenor)10. O Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
Reluctant Heir10.15 Heritage Hall10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating Talk
The Shopping Reporter Session12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes j

1. 0 p.m. ‘Musical Alphabet: Jack
Jackson and Orchestra, Jesters,
Howard Jacobs, and Eileen
Ce° °®
Anne of Green Gables
Miss Trent’s Children
Home Service Session
Music in Lighter Vein
Rita Entertains
Kerbsiders Quartette
Noveity instrumentalists
Sunset Round-upChildren’s Session
Windjammer: Sea Serpentart 2)
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 So the Story Goes6.15 Reserved
The Mystery of DarringtonHall

ted This is My Story7.15 The Three Musketeers
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 The Phantom Drummer
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns:8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Guy Lombardo and his Or-chestra
8.45 Traitors’ Gate
9. 0 Radio Playhouse
9.30 Mouth Organ Medleys
10. 0 Lumsdaine and Farmilo
10.15 Dial for your: District
10.45 On the Sweeter Side
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth,‘ 1400 ke. 214 m.

7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Fore-
cast .

8.30 Morning Record Review
9. 0 Request Session
9.31 Song Folio-Ernest Mc-
Kinlay45 Home Decorating
9.50 Melody Mixture
10. 0 Wind in the Bracken
10.15 My True Story
10.30 Easter Bride Session
11. 0 Morning Maxim
Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

. 0 Teatime Music
30 Recent Releases.45 The Caravan Passes (final
broadcast)
0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Trans-Atlantic Liner: The
rsistent Joker
7.30 The Corsican Brothers45 A Case for Cleveland: Ban-
ners of Fear

vo

i) Miss Trent’s Children15 Ralph and Betty
30 Thege Were Hits
.45 Chorus Time
0 Radio Playhouse
32 At the Console
45 Crossroads of Life0. 0 Close down

Every Monday and Wednesdayat 7.45 p.m. 4ZB presents the
mystery thriller "The Phantom
Drummer," a radio adaptationof the novel ‘"Carmilla’ by
Joseph Sheridan le Fanu.

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

The search for new radio
material is ever on and 1ZB’s
new series of programmes "The
People’s Pen’’ now being broad-
cast at 10 o’clock each Monday
night is an attempt to discover
and bring to the air new writ-
ing talent.
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2ZA will present the last epi-
sode of "‘The Caravan Passes"’
at 6.45 this evening.
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The smooth waltz time music
of Wayne King and his Or-
chestra will be presented in
2ZB’s afternoon programme at
3 o’clock to-day.
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